
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 101% (236)35,545035,7813,375

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% 0000(736)

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term 100% 09,37809,3780

12996 Sick leave - retire/term 100% (0)8,43708,4370

14000 Overtime 0% 4,2584,258000

21000 Social Security- matching 99% 292,99702,96848

22000 Retirement contributions 100% 05,91505,9152,868

23000 Health Insurance 100% 02,96702,967(714)

23100 Life Insurance 40% 124206082(107)

24000 Workers compensation 100% 0(2)0(2)(735)

26300 General retiree health contrib 100% 04,54204,542378

Sub Total $4,17694%$74,243$0$70,067$4,377

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 81% 12,55165,000052,4498,483

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 100% (148)105,6300105,77811,415

34989 Contractual service provider 84% 19,700122,1310102,43111,857

34990 Contractual services- other 54% 1,3813,00001,619409

41100 Telephone 87% 7966,20005,404588

41225 Cable fees 90% 3,98238,714034,7322,941

43100 Electric 78% 9,19442,585033,3914,385

43200 Water & sewer 93% 6,11192,000085,8897,615

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 46% 1,6723,10001,428119
44330 Credit application 72% 8603,10002,240240
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
44360 Rentals 99% 5,057715,6320710,57558,865

45000 Insurance 85% 6,01540,489034,474(2,641)

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 86% 17,410124,2860106,8769,030

46210 Energy Savings Project 108% (2,667)34,000036,6675,651

46250 R & M equipment 119% (1,169)6,20007,369794

46300 R & M motor vehicles 0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts 63% 14,97740,000025,023933

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 030003000

48100 Advertising 0% 1,9001,900000

49175 Administrative fees 100% 0111,7360111,7369,311
49201 Taxes and/or assessments 66% 3,2579,50006,2430

51100 Office supplies 26% 2,5173,4000883265

52000 Operating supplies 7% 4,9505,30003500

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 1% 5,2395,30006119

52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,37400(115)

52650 Equip < than $1000 79% 10,82652,000041,1748,687

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $130,18392%$1,637,277$0$1,507,094$138,851

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 101% (236)35,545035,7813,375
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
12990 Accrued Payroll 0% 0000(736)

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term 100% 09,37809,3780

12996 Sick leave - retire/term 100% (0)8,43708,4370

14000 Overtime 0% 4,2584,258000

21000 Social Security- matching 99% 292,99702,96848

22000 Retirement contributions 100% 05,91505,9152,868

23000 Health Insurance 100% 02,96702,967(714)

23100 Life Insurance 40% 124206082(107)

24000 Workers compensation 100% 0(2)0(2)(735)

26300 General retiree health contrib 100% 04,54204,542378

Sub Total $4,17694%$74,243$0$70,067$4,377

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 74% 4,79518,500013,7051,872

31500 Professional services- other 99% 43550,000049,5653,173

34500 Contract- building maintenance 89% 11,202105,000093,79821,288

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 100% 201219,9600219,75923,770

34989 Contractual service provider 78% 42,605190,0920147,48717,415

34990 Contractual services- other 78% 36,102165,0000128,89831,902

41100 Telephone 90% 1,79218,500016,7081,999

41225 Cable fees 90% 12,871125,1100112,2399,505

43100 Electric 79% 30,981149,3580118,37714,698

43200 Water & sewer 100% 190380,0000379,81034,474

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 58% 4,19610,00005,8044,097

44330 Credit application 89% 1,13010,50009,3701,535
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR100%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: September 30, 2018

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
44360 Rentals 88% 504,1934,198,10803,693,915305,439

45000 Insurance 85% 14,04394,523080,480(6,167)

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 85% 37,477247,6900210,21356,509

46210 Energy Savings Project 108% (3,002)40,000043,0026,627

46250 R & M equipment 88% 6,28651,000044,7149,472

46800 Maintenance contracts 72% 7,08225,000017,918105

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 090009000

48100 Advertising 0% 2,1852,185000

49104 License fees 25% 3,0104,00009900

49175 Administrative fees 100% 0260,8470260,84721,737

51100 Office supplies 41% 2,7604,70001,940486

52000 Operating supplies 53% 2,3084,90002,59236

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 69% 6,56721,000014,4331,083

52300 Expendable tools 20% 1712150440

52540 Fuel 0% 1,4001,40000(117)

52650 Equip < than $1000 79% 1,3446,50005,1561,206

Sub Total $732,32489%$6,404,988$0$5,672,664$562,142

Capital Outlay

64000 Machinery & equipment 96% 1543,70003,5461,168

Sub Total $15496%$3,700$0$3,546$1,168

Total for the Project $736,65489%$6,482,931$5,746,277$567,687

Total for the Division 89% $871,013$8,194,451$0$7,323,438$710,914
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